SHANA International School, Bikaner
School Schedule 2019-2020

SPECIAL ACTIVITIES FOR THE SPECIAL DAYS 2019-2020

;r' Date Day Special Day Activities
0.
1 | 6th April, 2019 Saturday Felicitation of students Special Assembly
, | 22nd April , 2019 Monday Earth Day. Plantation Activity in
the campus
3 | 11th May, 2019 Saturday Parents Day School Celebration
4 | 16th July, 2019 Tuesday Guru Purnima School Celebration
5 | 3rd August, 2019 Saturday Purity Day Special Assembly
6 | 15th August, 2019 Saturday Independence Day of India School Celebration
7 | 29th August, 2019 Thursday National Sports Day Sports Day
8 | 5th Sept, 2019 Thursday Teachers' Day School Celebration
- Interaction with Subject
9 14th Sept, 2019 Saturday Hindi day Expert
10 | 2nd Oct, 2019 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti School Celebration
11 | 19th Sept,2019 Saturday Grand Parents Day School Celebration
12 | 24th Sept, 2019 Thursday Diwali Celebration PTM & Diwali Mela
13 | 11th Jan, 2020 Saturday National Youth Day. Annual Sports day
Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose .
14 23rd Jan, 2020 Thursday birthday Special Assembly
15 | 26th Jan, 2020 Sunday India's Republic Day Cultural Program

CLASSWISE MONTHLY COMPETITIONS 2019-20

Month Date Day Nursery to 111 1V to VII Vil to X
Speech :
Poster Making - | Our
Coloring - The The Beautiful Beautiful
April & May | 20th April 2019 | Saturday | Beautiful Earth Earth Earth
Spellathon -
Spellathon - Polysyllabic Story Writing-
July 27th July 2019 | Saturday | Monosyllabic Words | words Fictional
10th August Patriotic Group | Patriotic Group Song
August 2019 Saturday | National Flag Making | Song Comp
Grp Dance Grp Dance
September 21st Sept. 2019 | Saturday | Group Dance Comp. Competition Competition
Toys From Trash Toys From Toys From Trash
November 9th Nov.2019 Saturday | Comp. Trash Comp. Comp.
Bird House
December 14th Dec.2019 | Saturday | Plant Decoration Making Plant Pots Decoration
Quiz -India- The
Quiz Comp. (The Unity in Quiz -The
January 18th Jan.2020 Saturday | States of India) Diversity Constitution of India
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SCHOOL BASED EXAMINATIONS

Sr. No Examinations Tentative Dates Classes
1st to
1 | Periodic Assessment 1 3rd May to 9th May 2019 10th
1st to
2 | Periodic Assessment 2 23rd Aug. to 29th Aug.2019 | 10th
1st to
3 | Half Yearly 3rd Oct. to 18th Oct. 2019 | 10th
1st to
4 | Periodic Assessment 3 6th Dec. to 12th Dec. 2019 10th
12th March to 24th March | 1st to
5 | Final Examinations 2020 9th
PARENTS TEACHERS MEETINGS 2019-2020
Sr. No Examinations Tentative Dates Classes
Nur to
1| PTMO1 11th May 2019, Saturday 10
Nur to
2 | PTM 02 31st Aug. 2019, Saturday 10
Nur to
3| PTM03 24th Oct. 2019, Saturday 10
Nur to
4 | PTM 05 30th March 2019, Saturday 10
* Dates may vary on the sole discretion of the School Management
EXTERNAL EXAMINATIONS
Sr. No Examinations Tentative Dates Classes
1 | Assessment of Scholastic Skills through
Educational Testing (ASSET)
Will be informed in April lto X
International Bench Marking Test (IBT,
2 | ACER) Will be informed in April I1to X
3 | ANCQ, International Chemistry Quiz Last Week of August V to X
4 | National Talent Search Examinations (NTSE) | 2nd week of November X

* Dates may vary on the sole discretion of the External Examination Bodies
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LIST OF HOLIDAYS 2019-20

Sr.No | Date Occasion
Cheti Chand/Navratra
1 | 6th April, 2019 (Saturday) Ghat Staphna
2 | 13th April,2019 (Saturday) Ram Navami
3 | 14th April , 2019 (Sunday) Ambedkar Jayanti
4 | 17th April , 2019 (Wednesday) Mahavir Jayanti
5 | 19th April, 2019 (Friday) Good Friday
6 | 7th May , 2019 (Tuesday) Akshay Tritiya
7 | 13th May to 23rd June Summer Vacation
8 | 12th August 2019, Monday Id-Ul- Juha
9 | 24th August 2019, Saturday Janmashtami
10 | 10th Sept. 2019, Tuesday Moharram
11 | 3rd October 2019, Thursday Navratra Sthapna
12 | 6th October 2019, Sunday Durga Ashtami
13 | 8th October 2019, Tuesday Dussehra
14 | 25th Oct. to 2nd Nov. Deepawali Break
15 | 9th Nov. 2019, Saturday Eid
16 | 12th Nov.2019, Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti
17 | 25th Dec. to 5th Jan 2020 Winter Break
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9th March to 11th March 2020

Holi




